23
Light Sources
LED Type:                                       SMD RGB LED
Input Voltage: 24VDC
Max. Current/Unit: 60mA (R0mA G20mA B20mA)
Max. Watts/Unit:                                   1.44W
LED Quantity/Unit: 7 ea / 0.2 meters
Unit Length: 20 cm
Max. Useable Length:
Dimensions: 11mm x 18mm rectangular shape
Tube Material: UV-protected PVC
Color: Any color available with RGB color mixing
Cutting Line:                                Every 0.2 meters
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
RGB color-changing LED strips of multiple lengths
Features
STAR-STREAM™-24-RGB
Low energy consumption
High brightness and long operating life
Wide view angle of up to 105°
STAR-STREAM™
Product Number: StarStream-24-RGB
Tel: +886-2-8667-6600 Fax: +886-2-8667-1400
Email: sales@colorstars.com   Website: www.colorstars.com
Taiwan Operations:
Color Stars, Inc.
10F, No. 566 Jung Jeng Rd. Sindian City
Taipei County 231, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Headquarters:
ColorStars Group
300 Center Ave., Suite 202
Bay City, MI 48708 USA
Tel: 989-509-5924 Fax: 989-509-5924
Email: sales@colorstars.com   Website: www.colorstars.com
LED fv = 3V:
(each 20cm incl. 7 LEDs)
3Vx7=21V /20cm
Controller Model: PAVO-DIAL-DMX or PAVO-SS-24
Power Supply:
(Power Consumption
for each meter = 7W)
20M: 150W/24VDC
15M: 105W/24VDC
Common anode configuration
Operation Temperature: -20°C ~ 80°C
CAUTION: The STARSTREAM-24-RGB cannot be bent in a radius
smaller than 15cm or there is a risk the soldering
joints will be broken.
PAVO-SS-24 Controller: 20 meters
PAVO-DIAL-DMX Controller: 15 meters
Maximum length can be extended using the SS-COUPLER™
Ver: 20080806
The Star Stream™-24-RGB is ideal
for accent or cove lighting.